Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

INPUT PLUG
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
European Plug UK Plug US Plug
EU UK US
Please Reference Output Plug Type Page
LPS
China Plug
CN
Note: Safety Approvals
    EU:  CB, CE, LPS
    UK:  CB, CE, LPS
    US:  CB, UL, cUL, FCC, PSE, BSMI, LPS
    AU:  CB, RCM, LPS
    CN:  CB, CCC, LPS
Australia Plug
AU
Rev. B
24 Watts Single Output Wall Mount QAWA-24 Series
Qualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
DERATING CURVE
QAWA-24-XX-EU QAWA-24-XX-UK
QAWA-24-XX-US QAWA-24-XX-CN
QAWA-24-XX-AU
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 12 ~ 48V
Note:  5V, 5.9V = 1000mm
Note:  5V, 5.9V = 1000mm
Note:  5V, 5.9V = 1000mm
Note:  5V, 5.9V = 1000mm
Note:  5V, 5.9V = 1000mm
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 12 ~ 48V
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 12 ~ 48V
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 12 ~ 48V
UL2468 18AWG for 5 ~ 9V
UL2468 22AWG for 12 ~ 48V
Rev. B